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Women / JR
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmyn Foberg160
MG Elite

6.1005.6006.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.7508.6009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.000 14.800 14.20014.350 58.350
Place: 1 2 2 5 1 

1 

Lauren Hernandez164
MG Elite

5.7005.7005.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.4509.0008.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.550 14.900 14.35014.150 57.950
Place: 8 1 4 2* 2 

2 

Ragan Smith175
Texas Dreams

6.0006.0005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.5008.0508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.650 14.55014.500 57.400
Place: 4* 10 1 1 3 

3 

Jordan Chiles155
Naydenov

5.6005.9005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.6508.7509.150

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.950 14.550 13.65013.550 56.700
Place: 2 3T 10 10T 4 

4 

Gabby Perea172
Legacy Elite

5.5006.1006.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2008.3008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 14.300 13.70014.300 55.950
Place: 17 5 3 9 5 

5 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf166
Brandy Johnson's

5.7005.9005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.4507.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.200 14.35013.350 55.600
Place: 4* 15 12T 2* 6 

6 

Shilese Jones167
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.6005.8005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.5508.1008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.300 13.75013.350 54.850
Place: 9 14 12* 7T 7 

7 

Christina Desiderio156
Parkettes

6.0005.8005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.3507.9008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.000 14.30013.150 54.650
Place: 12 18T 16T 4 8 

8 

Grace Quinn173
Texas Dreams

5.7005.7005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.3507.9008.850

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 13.100 13.75013.050 54.550
Place: 6* 16 18 7T 9T

9T

Shania Adams151
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.3005.5005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.4008.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.900 13.35013.900 54.550
Place: 21* 8 5 19 9T

9T
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Abby Paulson171
Twin City Twisters

5.5005.8005.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.5508.4008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 14.000 13.65013.350 54.400
Place: 21* 6T 12* 10T 11 

11 

Deanne Soza176
Arete

5.4005.7004.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9507.9509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 12.350 13.50013.650 54.300
Place: 3 23 8 16T 12 

12 

Morgan Hurd165
First State

5.3005.7005.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.0508.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 14.000 13.85012.750 54.200
Place: 18 6T 21* 6 13 

13 

Trinity Thomas178
Prestige

5.6005.2005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.5507.8508.900

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.850 13.60013.750 54.000
Place: 13* 20 6T 12T 14 

14 

Maile O'Keefe170
Salcianu's

5.5005.7005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0508.0508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.050 13.60013.750 53.900
Place: 19* 17 6T 12T 15 

15 

Alyona Shchennikova174
TIGAR

5.4005.8006.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.5008.0508.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.200 14.550 12.65013.300 53.700
Place: 25 3T 15 26 16T

16T

Emily Gaskins163
Palm Beach

5.7005.3005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.5007.7008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 12.700 13.55012.800 53.700
Place: 6* 21 20 15 16T

16T

Abigail Walker180
Texas Dreams

5.3005.3005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2008.1508.600

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.350 13.25013.500 53.600
Place: 19* 13 11 20T 18 

18 

Elena Arenas152
Georgia Elite

5.2005.5005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.3508.4508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.750 12.70012.850 53.100
Place: 13* 9 19 25 19 

19 

Tori Tatum177
Twin City Twisters

4.9004.8005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9008.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.450 13.15012.700 53.000
Place: 16 12 23 23 20 

20 
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Margzetta Frazier161
Atlantic Coast

5.5005.3005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.5507.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 13.000 13.50011.850 52.750
Place: 10* 18T 28 16T 21 

21 

Olivia Dunne157
ENA Paramus

5.3005.7004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.0507.8008.350

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.150 12.600 13.20012.750 51.700
Place: 26 22 21* 22 22 

22 

Rachel Baumann153
WOGA

5.3005.6005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.8507.1508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.150 13.50012.450 51.450
Place: 24 25 25 16T 23 

23 

Aria Brusch154
Cincinnati

5.1005.1005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.8006.5508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.950 12.95011.900 50.600
Place: 13* 26 27 24 24 

24 

Megan Freed162
Parkettes

5.6005.6005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.5008.0006.5007.250

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.750 12.200 12.00013.600 50.550
Place: 27 24 9 27 25 

25 

Emma Malabuyo168
Texas Dreams

5.4005.5004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6505.6008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 10.100 13.60013.150 50.250
Place: 21* 27 16T 12T 26 

26 

Olivia Trautman179
Twin City Twisters

5.5005.4000.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.2500.0008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 0.000 13.25012.650 40.300
Place: 10* 28 24 20T 27 

27 

Colbi Flory159
Texas Dreams

5.3005.2005.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.0508.4000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.600 11.85012.250 37.700
Place: 28 11 26 28 28 

28 
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